
順位表

小学５年男子 500m
2013/11/30

1 369 福田     響 芽室 2-1 白 46.80 0.00
2 375 三塚   大成 新田 2-2 黒 46.86 0.06
3 381 神谷   竜次 池田利別 2-3 青 47.52 0.72
4 368 谷垣   優斗 札内北 1-1 白 51.14 4.34
5 384 菊池   陸斗 上幌内 2-4 黄 51.53 4.73
6 374 横山     翼 音更鈴蘭 1-2 黒 51.77 4.97
7 376 太田   理登 木野東 3-1 黒 51.85 5.05
8 372 武田亜久里 釧路芦野 2-5 赤 52.22 5.42
9 383 西神   貴斗 釧路共栄 1-3 黄 52.48 5.68

10 377 駒野   智哉 木野東 1-4 緑 52.53 5.73
11 373 佐藤   竜也 釧路清明 3-2 赤 54.46 7.66
12 385 佐藤   凱王 美幌福豊 3-3 黄 54.90 8.10
13 382 逢坂   文吾 釧路阿寒湖 3-4 青 54.96 8.16
14 371 大集   航季 釧路鳥取西 1-5 赤 56.22 9.42
15 378 守田   歩夢 浦幌 2-6 緑 56.43 9.63
16 370 多田   有輝 釧路湖畔 3-5 白 58.24 11.44
17 386 岡部   恵大 中標津 1-6 茶 64.68 17.88
18 380 野口     昂 川北 1-7 青 76.94 30.14
19 379 児玉   侃樹 上川 3-6 緑 80.97 34.17

小学５年男子 1000m
2013/11/30

1 375 三塚   大成 新田 2-1 白 1:39.86 0.00
2 369 福田     響 芽室 1-1 赤 1:39.94 0.08
3 381 神谷   竜次 池田利別 2-2 黄 1:46.10 6.24
4 377 駒野   智哉 木野東 3-1 黄 1:46.36 6.50
5 376 太田   理登 木野東 2-3 赤 1:46.80 6.94
6 384 菊池   陸斗 上幌内 3-2 黒 1:47.01 7.15
7 385 佐藤   凱王 美幌福豊 3-3 緑 1:48.78 8.92
8 386 岡部   恵大 中標津 3-4 青 1:49.21 9.35
9 383 西神   貴斗 釧路共栄 3-5 赤 1:49.47 9.61

10 368 谷垣   優斗 札内北 1-2 白 1:50.16 10.30
11 379 児玉   侃樹 上川 2-4 緑 1:52.01 12.15
12 382 逢坂   文吾 釧路阿寒湖 3-6 白 1:53.11 13.25
13 372 武田亜久里 釧路芦野 1-3 青 1:54.26 14.40
14 373 佐藤   竜也 釧路清明 1-4 黄 1:54.76 14.90
15 374 横山     翼 音更鈴蘭 1-5 茶 1:56.38 16.52
16 370 多田   有輝 釧路湖畔 1-6 黒 2:00.92 21.06
17 371 大集   航季 釧路鳥取西 1-7 緑 2:01.13 21.27
18 378 守田   歩夢 浦幌 2-5 黒 2:05.30 25.44
19 380 野口     昂 川北 2-6 青 2:07.81 27.95
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